LICENCE FEE OF EXHIBITION AREA
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HENDERSON REAL ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED

(BEIKEMERRRAGZENB LR E A wholly-owned subsidiary of Henderson Land Development Co. Lid.)

Licence Fee

(Effective from 1/3/2019)

Commercial Rate

Charity /Gov rate

Sat, Sun & Sat, Sun &
Public Public Refundable
Gross Area || Weekday | Holidays | Mon-Thur Fri Holidays Deposit

Location (s.f) (Per Day) | (Per Day) | (Per Day) | (Per Day) [ (Per Day) (Per Period)
Kolour - Tsuen Wan
Level1-A 15'x 13 $5,400.00 | $10,600.00| $2,700.00 | $5,400.00| $10,600.00 $5,000.00
Kolour - Yuen Long
GIF-1 10' x 10 $9,600.00 | $18,100.00| $4,800.00 | $9,600.00| $18,100.00 $5,000.00
GIF - 2* 8'x 8 $4,400.00 | $8,500.00 | $2,200.00 | $4,400.00| $8,500.00 $5,000.00

Remarks: - Deposit will be refunded to the exhibitor subject to no damaged items

- The above licence fee include tables x2 (size: 2' x 6' without table skirting and subject to availability), 13amp socket x1
and grey carpet. (except malls with * remark)

*Grey carpet will NOT be provided, exhibitor MUST prepare their own carpet to cover the venue during exhibition.

- Booking for commercial use must be at least 3 consecutive days per period.
- Booking by Government organization and non-profit making organization must be at least 2 consecutive days per period.
- KOLOUR - Tsuen Wan and KOLOUR - Yuen Long tenant enjoys 50% discount (From 1st Jan - 30th Sep 2020) on
commercial rate of licence fee.
- Subsidiary Company of Henderson Group enjoys 20% discount on commercial rate of licence fee.
- The above rate and terms will be changed without prior notice.
- Related documents must be presented in advance to apply for the special rate for Government organizations / non-profit

making organizations.
- Any booking enquiry please contact KOLOUR Marketing team at 2908 3767 (Ms. Christy Tsun)
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